
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (11 Laps) 

DNF 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DNS 

No. 

451 

403 

463 

435 

400 

191 

412 

408 

421 

125 

474 

429 

444 

156 

405 

475 

417 

423 

107 

446 

419 

402 

115 

409 

457 

487 

449 

Name 
BISACCHI Matteo 

HEIERLI Roger 

RONZONI Jarno 

SCAGNETTI Daniele 

BRUGNONI Alessio 

ROSSI Andy 

LAURENZI Nicola 

MICHELOTTO Giuseppe 

MODESTI Mirco 

TESORI Massimiliano 

BERTELLI Andrea 

FRIGENTI Yuri 

PENNACCHIOLI Massimo 

PERUZZI Alberto 

ISOLA Teresio 

LANFRANCONI Francesco 

RICCÒ Fausto 

VALLA Luciano 

FRANCHI Paolo 

DELUCCHI Adriano 

RIGHI Vanni 

CHINELLO Marco 

EVANGELISTELLA Alvise 

COVEZZI Ettore 

TIVERON Alessandro 

ZERBINI Fabio 

THEFFO  Phaedra 

Class 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP250 

5 OP2 T 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP125 

5 OP2 T 

5ITAGP125 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP125 

5 OP2 T 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP125 

5ITAGP250 

5 OP2 T 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP125 

5 OP2 T 

5ITAGP250 

5ITAGP125 

5ITAGP125 

5ITAGP125 

Sponsor 

" AUTO-MOTO CLUB ""CITTA` DI CESENA"" ASD " 

ASD NICO RACING TEAM 

MOTO CLUB VARANO ASD 

FOLLONICA 

BARDOLINO 

ASD NICO RACING TEAM 

ASD NICO RACING TEAM 

ITALIAN RIDERS OSCAR BELLINI 

LIGURBIKE SOC. SP. DILETTANTISTICA A R.L. 

CHIVASSO ASD 

ASD NICO RACING TEAM 

ASD TEAMFOX373 

MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI A.S.D. 

MOTO CLUB DUCALE ASS. SPORTIVA 

COMO 1903 

SASSUOLO 

SASSUOLO 

AKIRA 1998 

ASD NICO RACING TEAM 

SASSUOLO 

DEI RAPACI 

FOLLONICA 

SASSUOLO 

TENNI TREVISO 

MISANO ADRIATICO 

MOTO CLUB REGGIANO ASD 

Make 

HONDA 250/2T 

HONDA 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

HONDA-MUGEN 250/2T 

HONDA 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

HONDA 250/2T 

HONDA 125/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

HONDA 125/2T 

HONDA 250/2T 

APRILIA 125/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

YAMAHA 250/2T 

HONDA 250/2T 

HONDA 125/2T 

YAMAHA 250/2T 

SUZUKI 500/2T 

HONDA 250/2T 

HONDA 250/2T 

HONDA 125/2T 

HONDA 250/2T 

HONDA 250/2T 

HONDA 125/2T 

HONDA 125/2T 

HONDA 125/2T 

Best Tm 

1:11.805 

1:11.805 

1:12.011 

1:12.021 

1:12.265 

1:13.080 

1:13.412 

1:13.633 

1:14.170 

1:14.350 

1:14.406 

1:14.470 

1:14.805 

1:15.039 

1:15.120 

1:15.827 

1:16.486 

1:17.179 

1:17.190 

1:17.227 

1:17.501 

1:18.901 

1:19.219 

1:19.400 

1:21.278 

1:22.059 

Diff 

0.206 

0.216 

0.460 

0.221 

0.758 

0.938 

0.994 

1.058 

1.393 

1.627 

1.708 

2.415 

3.074 

3.767 

3.778 

3.815 

4.089 

5.489 

5.807 

5.988 

7.866 

8.647 

In Lap 

12 

10 

9 

5 

5 

11 

2 

12 

11 

2 

10 

10 

5 

11 

10 

8 

11 

10 

12 

14 

6 

8 

9 

4 

7 

13 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/05/2021 15:09:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Cazzaniga Paolo    

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 
Gruppo 5 R - OPEN 2T - CAMPIONATO 2T ITALIAN GP 

Gara 2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:29:46 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

23/05/2021 14:30 


